PO2000009804

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

500004787786--s -01/22/02--01043--012 ****128.75 ****128.75

SUBJECT: AirTine Technologies, I.	we			
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate	e of Domestication and a che	ck for:		
FEES:				
Certificate of Domestication Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy Total to domesticate and file	\$50.00 <u>\$78.75</u> \$128.75	SECIALIAIS TALLAHASS	02 JAN 22	
OPTIONAL: Certificate of Status	\$ 8.75	T OF STATE LE, FLORIDA	2 AM 9: 59	FILED
FROM: DRAW KEIL, Prosident				
Name (Printed or	typed)			
6415 CPLE WOTH Rd	Suite 204			
Address				
CPER WOITH E)	33463			
City, State & Z	Lip	_		
(561) 969-3870				
Daytime Telephone	number			

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION					12 ST		
The	e undersigned,	Dean keil (Name)	, Pres	iden T	量量		
			,	(Title)	72 RSS		
of_	AirTime	Technologies, INC		a foreign	Corporation,		
in a	accordance with	(Corporation Name) h F.S., 607.1801 does hereby cert	tify:		TATE ORIDA		
1.	The date on w	hich corporation was first formed	d was April 19	7	, 2000		
2.	_	on where the above named corpor ng was	rations was first forme	•			
3.		ne corporation immediately prior e Technologies, Enc	to the filing of this C	ertificate of Do	mestication		
4.		the corporation, as set forth in its and 607.0401 with this certificate i	~	-			
5.	administration prior to the fill	on that constituted the seat, siege, of the corporation, or any other ing of the Certificate of Domestic	equivalent thereto und				
6.	Attached are F to s. 607.1801	Florida articles of incorporation to	o complete the domest	tication require	ments pursuant		
I ar	n Preciden	T, of AirTine Te	chuologies INC				
and	l am authorized	l to sign this certificate of Domes	tication on behalf of t	he corporation	and have done		
so 1	this the <u>30</u>	dayrof ecroser			00/		
		in IK C)				
(Authorized Signature)							

Filing Fee:

Certificate of Domestication
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy
Total to domesticate and file

\$50.00 <u>\$78.75</u> \$128.75

INHS53 (3/00)

To the state of th	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter F.S., 607.	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	1°S 2°S
AirTine Technologies, INC.	ACCEPT TO
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 6415 Loke worth Rd Sc. 72 204 Loke worth F1 33463	LEU 122 M 9: 51 1ASSLE, FLORI
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Transaction Processing	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 3, 000, 000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es): Down Reic	
Dem keit 6415 coke worth Rd 6415 coke worth Rd 8204	
# 204 LAKE WOTTH 61 33463 LAKE WOTTH 61 33463	
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDREST The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	<u>SS</u>
Dean feel 6415 cake worth Rd #204 Cake worth El 33463	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
BRON KRIC WOTTH Pd #204	

Signature/Registered Agent

Date

10/20/01

Date

in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated